ANEXO

LISTA DE CANDIDATOS
ELECCIONES GENERALES

FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO
Lista: 74 PARTIDO DEL TRABAJO Y DEL PUEBLO

DEPARTAMENTO: CAPITAL

SENADOR TITULAR

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402
GIACOSA FERNANDEZ, GUIDO 24.875.318

SENADOR SUPLENTE

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402
SANCHEZ, MONICA FABIANA DEL VALLE 22.805.032

DIPUTADO TITULAR

1 CALIVA, LIA VERONICA 25.624.792
2 CASERES, FERNANDO GUSTAVO 23.749.608
3 ESPECHE, ANAHI ALEJANDRA 33.474.268
4 GUTIERREZ, RUBEN LEONARDO 39.535.290
5 GUEVARA, BEATRIZ ESTEFANIA 27.176.529
6 TORREJON QUISPE, DAVID ERNESTO 14.298.296
7 MUNOZ, DANIELA RAQUEL DEL CARMEN 45.432.902
8 GONZALEZ, ALBERTO REX 10.690.183
9 CARDOZO, LUCIA MAGDALENA 38.033.389
10 FERNANDEZ, OSCAR ROBERTO 20.399.908

DIPUTADO SUPLENTE

1 LEYTON, BRENDA GUADALUPE 42.130.510
2 MIGUEL, FACUNDO ANDRES 42.150.702
3 FRANCO, MIRTA RAQUEL 16.753.423
4 ROSAS, GONZALO FEDERICO 45.436.296

Municipio: SALTA

CONCEJAL TITULAR

1 PALARIK, IGNACIO DANIEL 32.242.349
2 SALINAS, NOELIA ALEJANDRA 33.550.527
3 TORO, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO 32.631.086
4 BANEGAS, MARCELA TERESA 20.644.361
5 ROSAS, JUAN IGNACIO 24.338.139
6 GOMEZ, NATALIA SOLEDAD 30.977.129
7 LICUIME FRIAS, NICOLAS ALEJANDRO 42.916.166



8 VILTE MAGNO, SILVANA MAGDALENA 27.700.833

9 RUIZ, RAFAEL EDUARDO 32.288.783
10 ZERPA, VIVIANA MABEL 17.131.316
11  TARITOLAY, EMANUEL FERNANDO 28.738.612

CONCEJAL SUPLENTE

1 MAITA, SANDRA PAOLA 25.571.721
2 LAMAS, OMAR ALEJANDRO 33.584.349
3 GATTO, SOL SABRINA 39.885.485
4 ROSAS, GONZALO FEDERICO 45.436.296
5 GOMEZ, LIDIA MABEL 37.676.303
6 MINTZER GONZALEZ, RODRIGO GABRIEL 44.845.317
7 GUERRA, ERICA RUTH 31.038.526
8 CARRERAS, FACUNDO ALBERTO 35.105.103
9 SARMIENTO, LILIANA DEL CARMEN 30.186.683
10 RETAMAL, WALTER OSCAR 24.237.991
11 ARELLI, RITA ROSARIO 22.607.545

CONVENCIONAL MUNICIPAL TITULAR

1 MOLINA, JULIO CESAR 14.708.877
2 FARAH, ADRIANA 11.943.768
3 MIRANDA, GUSTAVO 11.241.877
4 BECCARI, EMMA CRISTINA 6.535.028
5 GUTIERREZ, ROBERTO DAVID 24.354.880
6 GARCES, NANCY BEATRIZ 24.397.431
7 ZELARAYAN, HORACIO ANDRES 23.163.060
8 GOMEZ, GABRIELA MARGARITA 21.310.749
9 PELLICER, JOSE SIXTO 18.102.514
10 ORTIZ, ANDREA CELESTINA 27.885.616
11 CORBALAN, JOSE ANTONIO 22.246.773
12 MURILLO, GLORIA 6.047.342
13 BARNES, FRANCISCO FEDERICO 13.037.663
14 CHOCOBAR, SUSANA BEATRIZ 20.858.757
15 RUIZ, JOSE OSCAR 16.887.614
16 GOMEZ, TERESA DEL CARMEN 20.798.754
17  TAPIA, CARLOS OSVALDO 28.634.997
18 CACACCI, VIVIANA SILVIA 14.626.501
19 CORRAL, GERARDO ANTONIO 13.346.991
20 PALMA, GRACIELA RAMONA 16.114.365
21  ROJAS, OMAR BENITO 21.657.777

CONVENCIONAL MUNICIPAL SUPLENTE

1 DORADO, BERTHA 6.535.568

2 GOMEZ, ERNESTO ALFREDO 17.131.696

DEPARTAMENTO: RIVADAVIA

DIPUTADO TITULAR

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402



1 ARIAS, ARIEL GERVACIO
2 PALAVECINO, SILVANA ANDREA

DIPUTADO SUPLENTE

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402
1 PALMA, LUIS ALBERTO

2 AGUILAR, PATRICIA DEL HUERTO

Municipio: SANTA VICTORIA ESTE

CONCEJAL TITULAR

MENENDEZ, JUAN PABLO
GONZALEZ, JUANA NELIDA
PEREZ, MAURICIO DAVID
TORREZ, GLADIS
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CONCEJAL SUPLENTE

LOPEZ, SILVIO SAMUEL
TORREZ, LILA

LOPEZ, GABRIEL RENZO
TORRES, MATILDE ANAHI
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DEPARTAMENTO: SAN MARTIN

DIPUTADO TITULAR

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402
1 TOLEDO, HECTOR ROLANDO

2 MARTELLI, ABRIL GIANELLA
3 SANDOVAL, OSCAR DAMIAN

DIPUTADO SUPLENTE

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402
1 VANEGAS, ADRIANA EUGENIA

2 ORTIZ, HECTOR VIDAL

Municipio: EMBARCACION

CONCEJAL TITULAR

MERCADO, HECTOR LUIS
JAIMES, SOLEDAD
DUARTE, ROGER WALTER
CLIMACO, CLAUDIA
ARIAS, JULIO ESTEBAN
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24.221.668
27.547.742

17.883.230
22.424.342

33.584.218
42.521.299
44.401.924
37.418.575

45.114.310
46.797.550
44.017.583
41.233.027

14.644.049
45.362.142
30.731.428

28.096.045
17.750.158

40.792.583
33.141.535
33.141.533
44.402.025
34.184.747



CONCEJAL SUPLENTE
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LASARTE, XENIA ANABEL
JAIMES, NESTOR OSVALDO
AVILA, MERLINA CARMEN
ARECO, ALFREDO RUBEN
PALMA, GRISELDA

CONVENCIONAL MUNICIPAL TITULAR

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402
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ECHAZU, DIEGO FERNANDO
GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARIA BELEN
GONZALEZ, CESAR AUGUSTO
MORENO, GABRIELA LILIANA
HERNANDEZ, GONZALO GABRIEL
LUNA, MARCIA DAIANA

FRIAS, FRANCISCO WALTER
VILLA, REBECA NAHIR
CORDOBA, CARLOS ESTEBAN
FIGUEROA, MARIA ANTONIA

ROLDAN CHAVES, CHRISTIAN ALEJANDRO

MAMANI, ESTELA MARIELA
CAMACHO CASTRO, PEDRO
NUNEZ, NATALIA ALEJANDRA
SIMPLICIO, ELISEO

DUARTE, DELIA CRISTINA
VARGAS, HORACIO ARIEL
SANTILLAN, NORMA BEATRIZ

CONVENCIONAL MUNICIPAL SUPLENTE

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402
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GONZALEZ, JUAN DOMINGO

CORRALES, MARIA LUZ DE LOS ANGELES

PORCEL, ORLANDO SILVESTRE

Municipio: PROF. SALVADOR MAZZA

CONCEJAL TITULAR
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CHILO, JORGE DANIEL

OCHOA, RUTH CINTIA

VERON, SERGIO ARMANDO
ESCALANTE ARAMAYO, LILIAN BELEN
ROMERO, JUAN CARLOS

CONCEJAL SUPLENTE

42.814.375
20.931.430
29.084.571
31.539.481
37.302.404

28.013.527
36.621.700
22.084.415
31.539.412
35.073.860
40.329.249
31.095.183
38.035.707
14.837.419
32.013.798
22.429.873
33.378.665
18.586.534
35.073.802
20.918.651
23.938.463
23.319.246
17.582.432

16.663.602
45.600.763
28.182.949

27.552.218
38.272.767
31.266.720
40.325.479
29.339.190
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CADENA, NATALIA CONCEPCION
JIMENEZ, NILSON
CRUZ QUISPE, CARLA FABIANA

CONVENCIONAL MUNICIPAL TITULAR

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402
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FERREYRA, CANELA AGOSTINA
AGUIRRE ORTEGA, EFRAIN HORACIO
SALAS, LILIANA MARCELA
RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO FERNANDO
ALTAMIRANO, GRACIELA FERNANDA
RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO
ALTAMIRANO, DINA ELVIRA
RODRIGUEZ, RAMON ADRIAN
MARTELLI, ABRIL GIANELLA
GALLARDO, RAUL OMAR

SARAVIA, LORENA SOLEDAD

BRAVO, FRANCISCO ESTEBAN
RODRIGUEZ, MICAELA ESTEFANIA
IBANEZ, SERGIO MAXIMILIANO
RODRIGUEZ, LEILA CLARISA

RIOS, RUBEN ALEJANDRO

BONILLA, SARA CAROLINA DE LOS ANGELES
CAMACHO, CARLOS LIONEL

CONVENCIONAL MUNICIPAL SUPLENTE

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402
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RAMOS, LAURA JOAQUINA
ORDONEZ, MARTIN ALEJANDRO
GALLARDO, GUADALUPE SOLEDAD
MUNOZ, JOSE NICOLAS

CLAROS, FELICIDAD

ORTIZ, DANIEL FERNANDO NICOLAS
RIVERO RUEDA, NORMA CRISTINA

Municipio: TARTAGAL

CONCEJAL TITULAR
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CARRIZO, MARIA LUISA

PALIZA, HIPOLITO MERCEDES
GUDINO, JUANA DANIELA
DELEVAUX, ALEJANDRO CARLOS
PALIZA, NILDA ROXANA
OLIVERA, BAUTISTA ALBERTO

CONCEJAL SUPLENTE

30.186.030
42.130.830
44.912.909

39.037.878
38.508.464
23.855.908
39.041.880
42.815.215
44.912.946
25.017.895
35.780.678
45.362.142
23.493.229
28.096.608
45.111.208
39.399.559
34.634.884
38.032.131
41.939.597
34.615.835
43.373.794

29.948.379
45.975.099
45.182.684
38.653.449
31.954.650
38.272.806
28.634.322

16.664.044
31.852.350
33.539.625
17.272.593
29.979.481
26.715.802
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PALACIO, VIVIANA ALEJANDRA
PERALTA, CLEMENTE ANDRES
ORTIZ, MERCEDES ALEJANDRA
CACERES, SAMUEL JOSUE
RUIZ, LEONARDA

SALGADO, HECTOR RAUL

CONVENCIONAL MUNICIPAL TITULAR

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402
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MILLER, MIRTHA ESTHER
GOMEZ, CARLOS RAUL
QUEIROLO, CARMEN GLADYS
OBEID, FARID DAMIAN
APARICIO, NADIA BELEN
MORA, LEONARDO ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ, CLELIA ALEJANDRA
FERRARI, OSCAR EDGARDO
TORRES, MARIA

JAIME, ORLANDO DEL VALLE
SOSA RIVERO, ROSA ORIE

CONVENCIONAL MUNICIPAL SUPLENTE

Adhiere: FRENTE JUSTICIALISTA SALTENO - 402

1

O 00 N OO L1 A W N

==
= O

DIAZ, MIGUEL ALEJANDRO

ROLDAN, EMILSA ESTHER
SALVATIERRA, LUIS ISMAEL
ABRAHAM, MARINA DE LOS ANGELES
RUIZ, FELIPE SANTIAGO
VALDIVIEZO, GISELLA VANINA
ARAMAYO, JUAN GILBERTO
CAREMA, DALINDA FERNANDA
CULLARCI, CARLOS FULGENCIO
OVALLE DORIC, YANET DEL CARMEN
NUNEZ, ROBERTO RAFAEL

22.416.802
41.530.749
33.668.249
41.052.179
10.900.177
34.847.498

13.230.622
21.317.961
16.167.350
27.591.619
37.087.327
11.834.660
29.570.935
16.167.889
29.493.286
13.817.896
45.852.880

30.442.859
14.061.835
33.100.005
28.447.105
17.959.233
36.379.797
34.847.482
36.379.580
50.176.463
33.668.185
25.437.301






